
Year: 2014
Make: GMC
Model: Terrain AWD 4dr Denali
VIN: 2GKFLZE35E6210914

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Summit White (GAZ)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY
· LATCH system , for child safety seats
· Door locks, power rear child security
· Safety belts, 3-point, front and second
row all seating positions
· Tire Pressure Monitor System
· Forward Collision Alert and Lane
Departure Warning
· OnStar, 6 months of Directions and
Connections plan includes Automatic Crash
Response, Stolen Vehicle Assistance,
Roadside Assistance and Turn-by-Turn
Navigation
· Rear Vision Camera
· Side Blind Zone Alert
· Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
· Air bag Passenger Sensing System sensor
indicator inflatable restraint, front
passenger/child presence detector
· Air bags, dual-stage frontal and thorax
side-impact, driver and front passenger,
and head curtain side-impact, front and
rear outboard seating positions
· Daytime Running Lamps
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with
traction control

INTERIOR
· Lighting, interior with theatre dimming,
center-mounted dome, rear cargo area,
dual front map lights and ambient lighting
on integrated center stack
· Assist handles, front passenger and rear
outboards
· Visors, driver and front passenger
illuminated vanity mirrors
· Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming
· Power outlets 4 auxiliary with covers, 12-
volt, includes 2 front, 1 second row and
one in the cargo area
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, single-zone automatic
climate control
· Theft deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-Key
III
· Rear Park Assist
· Universal Home Remote includes garage
door opener, programmable
· Cruise control, electronic with set and
resume speed
· Remote vehicle start includes extended
range Remote Keyless Entry
· Remote Keyless Entry
· Door locks, power programmable with
lockout protection
· Windows, power with driver and front
passenger Express-Down
· Driver Information Center monitors 26
various systems including, Vehicle
Information Menu and Trip Information
Menu and compass display
· Instrumentation includes speedometer,
single trip odometer, fuel level, engine
temperature and tachometer
· Steering column, tilt and telescopic
· Steering wheel, 4-spoke leather-wrapped
with wood
· Steering wheel, leather-wrapped with
mounted cruise and audio controls
· Cupholders 2 front and 2 rear and 2
additional in rear center armrest
· Console, front center, with arm rest and
concealed storage
· Floor mats, carpeted rear
· Floor mats, carpeted front
· Memory feature includes driver seat and
outside rearview mirrors
· Seats, rear bench, 3 passenger with
manual fore/aft adjustment, 60/40 split
seatback and recline feature

· Seat adjuster, passenger 8-way power and
power lumbar
· Seat adjuster, driver 8-way power and
power lumbar
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger
· Seat trim, perforated leather-appointed
· Seats, front bucket

ENTERTAINMENT
· Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone
connectivity to vehicle audio system
· IntelliLink includes Bluetooth streaming
audio for music and select phones; Hands-
Free smartphone integration with Pandora
and Stitcher smartphone compatible; voice-
activated technology for radio and phone
· Audio system feature, USB port
· SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on
nearly all 2014 GM models. Enjoy a 3-month
trial to the XM All Access package, with over
150 channels including commercial-free
music, all your favorite sports, exclusive talk
and entertainment. With All Access, listen to
everything, everywhere, in your car and on
your computer, smartphone or tablet.
· Audio system feature Pioneer premium 8-
speaker system with subwoofer and
amplifier
· Audio system, Color Touch AM/FM/SiriusXM
stereo with CD player and MP3 playback
includes 7" diagonal color touch-screen
display, USB and AUX port and iPod support

EXTERIOR
· Door handles, chrome
· Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
· Wipers, front intermittent with washers
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable,
satin chrome
· Fog lamps, front round, halogen
· Glass, deep-tinted
· Headlamps, halogen projector lamp
· Sill plates, front illuminated, Denali specific
· Bumpers, front and rear body-color
· Luggage rails, chrome
· Sunroof, power and tilt-sliding with express-
open and wind deflector
· Liftgate, rear power programmable with
fixed glass
· Grille, Denali-specific with satin chrome
surround
· Spare tire and wheel
· Tires, P235/55R18 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 4 - 18" x 7.0" Denali-specific

MECHANICAL
· Exhaust, single
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Steering, power, variable electric assist
· Suspension, Enhanced Ride and Handling
· Suspension, rear independent trailering
arm with three lateral locating links, coil
springs
· Suspension, front independent, strut type
coil springs
· Battery, 525 cold-cranking amps with
rundown protection
· Chassis - all wheel drive
· Alternator, 120 amps
· E10 Fuel capable
· Rear axle, 3.53 final drive ratio

PACKAGE
· Safety Package includes Forward Collision
Alert and Lane Departure Warning and Rear
Park Assist

CITY MPG

16
HIGHWAY MPG

23
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $36,905.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[YF5] Emissions, California State
Requirements

$0

[NC7] Emissions Override, Federal $0
[LFX] Engine, 3.6 L V6 Sidi (Spark Ignition
Direct Injection)

$1,900

[F07] Rear Axle, 3.39 Final Drive Ratio $0
[5SA] Denali Preferred Equipment Group $0
[RBM] Wheels, 4 19" X 7.0" (48.3 CM X
17.8 CM) Denali Specific

$0

[QDT] Tires, P235/55 R19 All Season,
Blackwall

$0

[GAZ] Summit White $0
[AFP] Jet Black, Perforated Leather
W/Denali Logo

$0

[UHQ] Audio System, Color Touch
Navigation With Intellilink, Am/Fm
Siriusxm Stereo With CD Player And MP3
Playback

$795

[PDM] Cargo Package $235
[KW8] Alternator, 155 Amps $0
[V92] Trailering Equipment $450
[N10] Exhaust, Dual With Premium Tips $0
[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $15
[UWG] Entertainment System, Rear Seat
Dual Display DVD

$1,295

Original Shipping Charge $925
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $42,520.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Michael Hohl GM
Super Store
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